

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP.NO(s). 1871/2008 in  
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl)... 2008

(From the judgment and order dated 20/11/2007 in CRLA No. 589/2004  
of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

KRISHNAMMA & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA Respondent(s)  
(Office report on default dated 18.11.2008)

Date: 03/12/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR  
(in Chambers)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S.J. Amith,Adv.  
Ms. Kiran Suri,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Learned counsel appears on behalf of the petitioners  
and prays for some more time to comply with the order passed  
on 12 July,2008. Such time is granted. The petitioners are  
given two weeks time to surrender and file proof of service. In  
default, the SLP stand dismissed.

[ Ganga Thakur ]  
P.S. to Registrar

[ Juginder Kaur ]  
Court Master