

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).9008/2008

KRISHNAMMA & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA Respondent(s)

Date: 16/03/2009 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Kiran Suri,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on 30.3.2009.

(R.K. Dhawan)
Court Master
(Mentioning slip is enclosed)

(Veera Verma)
Court Master